TO: MWC-Enjoi-Hotel Blue-MB
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 06/12/2023

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Promo Name:

206422

1000194

Oceanfront Efficiency
06/16/2023
06/19/2023

Caban

Grisel

Roy Garcia

3

4

04/27/1972
04/19/1970

2

2

130-02 160th St, Jamaica
NY

11434

(347) 596-5436

0 -

griselcaban@gmail.com

M - Married
50

52

$ 100,000

206422

- Page 1 - Print Date: 6/12/2023



