## Rooms101.com

## **MANIFEST**

TO: MWC-Enjoi-Hotel Blue-MB FROM: Reservations Department Howie

PrintDate: 06/12/2023

	PrintDate: 06/12/2023
	New Reservations
Sales Id Number:	206422
Booking Id Number:	1000194
Room/Suite/Home Type:	Oceanfront Efficiency
Arrival Date:	06/16/2023
Departure Date:	06/19/2023
Last Name Primary Occupant:	
First Name Primary Occupant:	Grisel
Secondary Occupant Name:	Roy Garcia
Nights:	3
Number in Party:	
Date of Birth1:	04/27/1972
Date of Birth2:	04/19/1970
Number of Adults:	2
Number of Children:	2
Primary Address:	130-02 160th St, Jamaica
Primary State:	
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	
	(347) 596-5436
Home Phone:	() -
Email Address Primary:	griselcaban@gmail.com
Email Address Secondary:	
Marital Status:	
Age Primary Occupant:	50
Age Secondary Occupant:	
Income:	\$ 100,000

Promo Name:

